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Цепь управления 
инфракрасным датчиком

Цепь управления 
бесщеточным двигателем

 

 

•	
 

 
 

•	
 

 
 

1

4

2

3

Как просто и быстро высушить руки

Повторяйте этапы 1-4, пока руки не станут сухими
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